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ADFFC Conference

ADFFC East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Ashburn Mob 11 2 0 0.846 3-1 11-2 2249.00 1869.60 2894.60

ParaCoopers 7 6 0 0.538 2-2 7-6 1780.30 1909.50 2234.00

Flash Bayou 7 6 0 0.538 1-3 7-6 1777.00 1699.20 2266.60

ADFFC West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Revolting Blob 7 6 0 0.538 3-1 7-6 1792.80 1830.10 2322.70

Mad Max 7 6 0 0.538 3-1 7-6 1751.10 1695.80 2254.50

Willamette Valley Velociraptors 3 10 0 0.231 0-4 3-10 1586.50 1865.70 2035.80

ADFFC North Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

I Robot 10 3 0 0.769 4-0 10-3 2200.50 1750.50 2886.80

Harrisburg Hogs 5 8 0 0.385 2-2 5-8 1781.20 1920.50 2247.80

Chronic Boozers 2 11 0 0.154 0-4 2-11 1531.30 1905.20 2107.10

ADFFC South Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Man's Best Friends 10 3 0 0.769 4-0 10-3 1960.40 1788.60 2390.10

BooDogs 5 8 0 0.385 1-3 5-8 1825.90 1846.10 2391.00

Naptown 4 9 0 0.308 1-3 4-9 1750.80 1906.00 2234.30

Total Points
Ashburn Mob 2894.60

I Robot 2886.80

BooDogs 2391.00

Man's Best Friends 2390.10

Revolting Blob 2322.70

Flash Bayou 2266.60

Mad Max 2254.50

Harrisburg Hogs 2247.80

Naptown 2234.30

ParaCoopers 2234.00

Chronic Boozers 2107.10

Willamette Valley Velociraptors 2035.80
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NDFFC Conference

NDFFC East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

The Outlaws 9 4 0 0.692 4-0 9-4 1887.20 1872.60 2451.30

Up Hill Battle 7 6 0 0.538 2-2 7-6 1841.30 1757.60 2355.50

Boococky Bandits 3 10 0 0.231 0-4 3-10 1602.80 1901.60 2034.20

NDFFC West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Gridiron Gladiators 9 4 0 0.692 3-1 9-4 2139.70 1766.80 2764.60

WhiteFire 7 6 0 0.538 2-2 7-6 2049.70 1994.20 2572.80

NewGuy 6 7 0 0.462 1-3 6-7 1929.60 1909.20 2416.60

NDFFC North Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

StraightButta 9 4 0 0.692 3-1 9-4 1919.60 1784.60 2437.60

Action Jackson for President!! 8 5 0 0.615 1-3 8-5 1828.40 1798.40 2187.60

Florida Hurricanes 6 7 0 0.462 2-2 6-7 1603.60 1790.00 2301.20

NDFFC South Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

The Doughboys 8 5 0 0.615 3-1 8-5 2090.60 1767.40 2711.10

Disposable Heroes 4 9 0 0.308 2-2 4-9 1724.80 1845.50 2117.90

Relentless 2 11 0 0.154 1-3 2-11 1430.00 1859.40 1799.00

Total Points
Gridiron Gladiators 2764.60

The Doughboys 2711.10

WhiteFire 2572.80

The Outlaws 2451.30

StraightButta 2437.60

NewGuy 2416.60

Up Hill Battle 2355.50

Florida Hurricanes 2301.20

Action Jackson for President!! 2187.60

Disposable Heroes 2117.90

Boococky Bandits 2034.20

Relentless 1799.00
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